

J.Misc. - 04 / 18 (R - 06 / 18)

Order No. 08 dt. 04.07.19

Today is fixed for payment of cost .

No cost receipt has been filed.

As per resolution of Bar Association, Midnapore, no step is taken, none moved.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 06.09.19 for payment of cost and further order.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur