

J.Misc 04 of 2018

Order No. 10 dt. 05.12 .2019.

Today is fixed for hearing of this case.

No step is taken by the parties.

No effective judicial work could be done due to the resolution taken by the local Bar Association. Let the case be adjourned to day.

Fix 13.02. 2020 for hearing of this case. Both parties must come ready.

Dict and Corrt by me,

D.J.in-ch.

District Judge
Paschim Medinipur