

11 dtd. 13.2.2020 Today is fixed for hearing of this case.

Both parties files haziran through their Ld. Advocates.
P.O is busy with administrative work.
Let the case be adjourned today.
To 28.5.2020 for hearing of this case.

Dictt and Corrt by me

D. J.

District Judge
Paschim Medinipur