

J. Misc 04 of 2018.
CIS No. 06 of 2018

Order No.29
Dated 19-12-2023

Today is fixed for awaiting arbitration record a and hearing. Both the parties files hazira through Ld. Advocates. Heard the submissions by the Ld. Advocate. No LCR is received. The case is adjourned today.

Fix 31-01-2024 for LCR and hearing..
Dict. & Corr. by me,

Distict Judge,
Paschim Medinipur

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur